SOLENOID

MOUNTING

CONTROLLER
MOUNTING

ON-BOARD
COMPUTER

MOUNTING

12-19



ON-BOARD COMPUTER, CONTROLLER, AND
SOLENOID MOUNTING - POWERDRIVE VEHICLE

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
12 3 4
1 1018070-01 | SOLENOID, 48 VOLT 1.uiiiiiiiiiiicrnirrsiss it rnn st rrn b s nn s s s s s snns i s nnn s s ennnsnnen 1
2 1015838 BRACKET, SOLENOID MOUNTING ....cuiiimiiiimmmiiiioinie st e 1
3 0007847 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/4 =20 X 3/4 ... et 2
4 0000451 WASHER, LOCK, 1/4 .. et e e 4
5 0001028 N L o = G O P PPPPTN 2
6 1012285 SCREW, HEX WASHER HEAD, 1/4 = 20 X 5/8 wuvuttiiiiiiiiiiiiicrnriiinn v 2
7 0007893 NUT, HEX, #10 = B2 e e e e e e n e e e e mne e e e e e e 2
8 1014947 ASSEMBLY, RESISTOR ...ttt e s s mnn s 1
9 1014948 ASSEMBLY, DIODE ...t e s e e 1
10 0007174 WASHER, LOCK, 5/16 ettt e e e 6
11 0001242 N L I o G Y < I PN 6
12 1018008 CONTROLLER, 48 VOLT ..eiiiiieiieieeeeeeiee e e e e e et e e s e e e e e e e e e e e rrennnnae s e e e e e eeeees 1
13 1017203 BOLT, ROUND HEAD SQUARE NECK, 1/4 - 20 X 1 ...coiiiiiiicieieireen e 6
14 0008233 NUT, NYLON LOCK, 1/4 = 20 ..iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieie et 6
15 0000332 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4 o e e e 6
16 0001241 WASHER, FLAT, B/16 ouuuuttiniiiiiiiiiiiirnsisiss s rn s s e s snsnnssnnnnnn s nnn e 8
17 0007173 BOLT, HEX, B/16 = 18 X 3/4 eeiieieiiieieei ettt e ettt e e e e e e e e e e e e nnnnnnen 3
18 0001218 BOLT, HEX, 5/16 = 18 X 1 1/4 i 1
19 1018006-01 | COMPUTER, ON-BOARD ....ciiiiiiciiiiieeiiee s eni e e 1
20 1016631 NUT, PUSH, B/16 1uuuiiiiire i circiiiirrii i ce e s r e n e nrnnr s 6

12-20




